

è
C.A.No. 5532 OF 2000

ITEM No.6

Court No. 3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5532/2000

BALVIR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(Office Report for direction)

Date : 27/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, ASG.
Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv. for
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Appellant to take steps to serve the unserved
respondents. Dasti service in addition is permitted.

.SP1

Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL) @@
AA
COURT MASTER@@
A AA