

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5532 OF 2000

BALVIR SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Tej Veer S. Bhatia,Adv.
Ms. Preetiika Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.G. Padia, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv.
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the matter next week.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master